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BLUE BAG 1
Waist pouch

Versatile waist bag made of sturdy fabric and characterized by small dimensions that make it suitable for

transport of small objects.

Specific features

Front compartment with zip closure

Rear compartment with 30cm zip closure that
allows the use of the whole length of the waist bag
High visibility vertical band with reflective insert
Side pocket with strap closure

The length of the belt allows to wear ita s a
shoulder strap also with bulky clothes

Technical data
Dimensions

Frontal pocket dim.

Side pocket dim.
Weight
Circumference
Materials

540x150x50 mm
200x130x50 mm
100x50x20 mm
195¢g

From 100 to 135 cm
Nylon
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